Competitor(s)

Emma Shih

Jocelyn Zhong
Isabella Arney

Celia Zhou

Katelyn Yue
Christine Ferreira
Maya Sardari
Serafima Ermolenko
Madison Birkbeck
Nicole Karadjov
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Kelsey Huitika
Tina Yan
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Club

Champs ISC of BC

Sunset FSC

White Rock South Surrey SC
Kerrisdale FSC

Grandview SC

Snow Valley FSC

Vancouver SC

Coquitlam SC

Sherwood Park FSC

Inlet SC

Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
North Surrey SC
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SKATECANADA

Kortney Story

Date:

15-Aug-2015

BC/YK Section SummerSkate 2015

Burnaby, BC
08-13-2015 to 08-16-2015

Pre-Juvenile Women (U13 Gp3)

Category Result Summary

21.47
19.62
19.24
17.86
16.83
16.41
16.14
15.79
14.77
13.86
12.47
11.05

Section Ep
BC/YK 21.47
BC/YK 19.62
BC/YK 19.24
BC/YK 17.86
BC/YK 16.83
BC/YK 16.41
BC/YK 16.14
BC/YK 15.79

AB/NT/NU 14.77

BC/YK 13.86

BC/YK 12.47

BC/YK 11.05
1:16:29PM

Tiffany Edwardsen
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